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
zoned lot. Newly painted and decorated, over sized 
2-car garage, small size swimming pool, lots of 
room to build. Near schools and shopping. Full 
price $14,750.

Paul H. Hill Realtor
4509 TORRANCE BLVD. 

FR .6-3555 FR 6-6511

C Walteria
3 BEDROOM. PRICED RIGHT. $14.750. NO. 603 
2 BEDROOM CUSTOM. EXTRA NICE. $16.500. NO. 625. 
2 AND DEN ON LARGE LOT. $13.900. $2500 DOWN. 
NO. 646.

if Income,Properties Galore if

C Roy Shaw, Realtor
1303-05 W. PACIFIC COAST HWY. 

Harbor City

DA 6-3461

"Fixer Upper" Week 
at - - PROVINCIAL

WALTERIA-3 bedroom, home on large corner lot. Tre­ 
mendous possibilities.

$1700 DOWN

WALTERIA-3 bedroom. Close to schools and shopping. 
A perfect deal for a LARGER family-SHORT on cash. 

$1000 DOWN

WALTERIA-2 bedroom dream cottage. Perfect for Mom 
and Dad.

$2000 DOWN

ARGE - OLDER HOUSE-For the discriminating "fixer 
upper." Name your own terms and down.

Near South Bay Shopping Center
Rcautiful 3 bedroom. 3 hath hom« with family size kit<-hc 
patio and barbecue, fenced. Only 117,900. Try J2000 down.

Almost new 4 hedrnoin and family room, fireplace. Askh 
under $20.000.

Try $450 down. Immediate possession of this spotless 9 be

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Vacant. 3 years ruling 1 lie.lrooln. 1', lialln. fireplace, car 
puled, large ili-ln,h.-'l gar.igi'. Try SI500 down at $1S,960.

EDWARD GARRY & ASSOCIATES
4333 Rorlondo Beach Blvd.

(Near South Hay Shopping Center)
FR 9-5401 FA 1-2181

PROVINCIAL 
Real Estate

24447 HAWTHORNE BLVD. FR 5-0951 
Gateway to Palos Verdes Estates

* OPEN HOUSE *
SUNDAY 1-5 P.M.

2525 Ridgeland Torrance
If you are looking for a home above the smog in 
an exclusive-VICTORIA KNOLLS neighborhood then 
look at this ^ bedroom. Wall to wall carpeting, 
fireplace and many extras. Only $17,500 with 
4'/2% financing.

Lorry Fritzen, Realtor- 
2165 TORRANCE BLVD.

-Appraiser
FA 8-8814


